As a manufacturer and distributor of clips and clamps since 1978, we
pride ourselves on our ability to offer ANY TYPE of clip or clamp
available. We can even make specials to YOUR requirements.
OUR RANGE INCLUDES
 Double Eared ZERO clips.
 Single Eared ZERO clips.
 ZERO ‘P’ Clips in ZINC plated & STAINLESS Steels. Rubber lined & plain.
1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”& 1” Band widths available.

Z26  23 – 26mm  1"
Z28  25 – 28mm  1.1/16
Z31  28 – 31mm  1.3/16
Z34  31 – 34mm  1.5/16
Z37  34 – 37mm  1.7/16
Z40  37 – 40mm  1.1/2
Z43  40 – 43mm  1.5/8
Z46  43 – 46mm  1.3/4
RUBBER LINED P CLIPS
CODE ZINC STAINLESS SIZE mm
PC003  PCS003  3
PC004  PCS004  4
PC005  PCS005  5
PC006  PCS006  6
PC008  PCS008  8
PC010  PCS010  10
PC013  PCS013  13
PC014  PCS014  14
PC016  PCS016  16
PC018  PCS018  18
PC019  PCS019  19
PC021  PCS021  21
PC022  PCS022  22
PC024  PCS024  24
PC025  PCS025  25
PC027  PCS027  27
PC028  PCS028  28
PC059  PCS029  29
PC030  PCS030  30
PC032  PCS032  32
PC035  PCS035  35
PC036  PCS036  36
PC038  PCS038  38
PC040  PCS040  40
PC042  PCS042  42
PC044  PCS044  44
PC046  PCS046  46
PC048  PCS048  48
PC050  PCS050  50
PC052  PCS052  52
PC055  PCS055  55
PC057  PCS057  57
PC060  PCS060  60
LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE, MANY FROM STOCK
AMERICAN DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL
WORM DRIVE
5/16” (8mm) BAND WIDTH

ZQR048   38 - 89
ZQR056   25 - 101
ZQR072   51 - 127
ZQR088   52 - 152
ZQR104   44 - 178
ZQR128   44 - 217
ZQR152   51 - 254
ZQR188   52 - 312
ZQR248   44 - 406
ZQR280   362 - 457
ZQR312   355 - 508
ZQR344   44 – 559
ZERO BRAND HEAVY DUTY BOLT CLAMPS
W2 STAINLESS STEEL
CODE   SIZE mm
ZSC019   17 - 19
ZSC021   19 - 21
ZSC023   21 - 23
ZSC025   23 - 25
ZSC027   25 - 27
ZSC029   27 - 29
ZSC031   29 - 31
ZSC034   31 - 34
ZSC037   34 - 37
ZSC040   37 - 40
ZSC043   40 - 43
ZSC047   43 - 47
ZSC051   47 - 51
ZSC055   51 - 55
ZSC059   55 - 59
ZSC063   59 - 63
ZSC068   63 - 68
ZSC073   68 - 73
ZSC079   73 - 79
ZSC085   79 - 85
ZSC091   85 - 91
ZSC097   91 - 97
ZSC104   97 - 104
ZSC112   104 - 112
ZSC121   112 - 121
ZSC130   121 - 130
ZSC140   130 - 140
ZSC150   140 - 150
ZSC162   150 - 162
ZSC174   162 - 174
ZSC187   174 - 187
ZSC200   187 - 200
ZSC213   200 - 213
ZSC226   213 - 226
ZSC239   226 - 239
ZSC252   239 – 252
FUEL PIPE CLIPS NUT & BOLT STYLE
CODE   SIZE mm
ZNBC09   7 – 9
ZNBC10   8 – 10
ZNBC11   9 – 11
ZNBC12   10 – 12
ZNBC13   11 – 13
ZNBC14   12 – 14
ZNBC15   13 – 15
ZNBC16   14 – 16
ZNBC17   15 – 17
ZNBC18   16 – 18
ZNBC19   17 – 19
ZNBC20   18 – 20
JOLLY BRAND BRITISH DESIGN WORM
DRIVE ZINC PLATED
CODE   SIZE mm
J12   9.5 – 12

Dia C
Min
Dia D
No Go
Wire
Dia
h
Max
R 1
Max
R 2
Max
X
Feeler
Gauge Dia
Y8010068 7.00 6.80 6.60 6.30 0.9 5.0 10.0 7.5
Y8010073 7.50 7.30 7.00 6.55 5.2 10.6 8.0
Y8010076 7.80 7.60 7.30 6.80 5.2 10.7 8.2
Y8010081 8.30 8.10 7.80 7.35 5.5 10.7 8.3
Y8010086 8.80 8.60 8.30 7.80 5.5 14.0 12.0
0.15
Y8010091 9.30 9.10 8.80 8.27 5.5 11.0 9.0
Y8010096 9.90 9.60 9.30 8.72
1.0
5.5 11.8 9.0
0.17
Y8010101 10.40 10.10 9.80 9.18 6.3 13.5 10.5
Y8010107 11.00 10.70 10.40 9.72 6.3 14.8 11.4
Y8010113 11.60 11.30 11.00 10.27
1.2
6.3 14.8 11.9
Y8010119 12.30 11.90 11.60 10.80 7.3 16.4 12.4
Y8010128 13.10 12.80 12.10 11.40 7.3 17.2 13.7
0.20
Y8010133 13.60 13.30 12.90 12.10 7.3 17.0 14.0
Y8010137 14.10 13.70 13.30 12.30 7.3 17.6 14.3
Y8010140 14.40 14.00 13.60 12.70
1.5
7.3 18.0 14.5
Y8010148 15.10 14.80 14.40 13.40 8.4 19.6 16.0
Y8010156 15.90 15.60 14.80 14.10 8.4 21.0 16.4
Y8010158 16.26 15.88 15.49 14.73 8.4 20.4 16.0
0.25
Y8010164 16.80 16.40 15.90 14.90 8.4 22.0 16.6
Y8010173 17.70 17.30 16.80 15.70
1.8
8.4 21.3 16.5
Y8010182 18.70 18.20 17.70 16.50 1.9 9.6 22.7 17.7
Y8010192 19.60 19.20 18.70 17.40 9.9 23.3 18.0
Y8010202 20.60 20.20 19.60 18.30 9.9 24.0 18.5
0.30
Y8010212 21.60 21.20 20.60 19.20
2.0
9.9 25.0 20.0
Y8010221 22.60 22.10 21.50 20.00 10.7 25.8 21.3
Y8010226 23.10 22.60 22.00 20.60 10.7 26.2 22.0
Y8010231 24.00 23.10 22.50 20.70 10.7 26.6 20.6
Y8010242 24.70 24.20 23.50 22.00
2.2
10.7 27.3 22.3
Y8010252 26.00 25.30 24.40 22.50 11.4 27.5 22.3
Y8010258 26.40 25.80 25.10 23.40 11.4 29.0 23.5
0.35
Y8010268 27.40 26.80 25.80 23.90 11.4 31.2 25.0
Y8010275 28.10 27.50 26.70 25.00 11.4 31.2 25.6
Y8010287 29.40 28.70 27.90 26.10
2.5
11.4 31.5 26.5
Y8010300 30.90 30.00 29.30 27.80 12.8 32.3 27.3
0.40
Y8010313 32.00 31.30 30.40 28.40 12.8 33.5 28.2
Y8010327 34.10 32.70 32.00 29.70 12.8 34.8 28.2
Y8010341 34.80 34.10 33.20 31.00
2.8
12.8 36.5 30.0
Y8010350 35.70 35.00 33.90 32.00 14.0 36.2 30.5
Y8010356 36.40 35.60 34.60 32.50 14.0 36.5 29.7
Y8010372 38.00 37.20 36.20 33.90
3.0
14.0 38.8 31.8
0.45
Y8010388 39.70 38.80 37.70 35.30   14.8 39.6 32.8
Y8010396 41.00 40.00 38.00 35.60 14.8 39.7 33.6
Y8010405 41.40 40.50 39.40 36.90 14.8 40.2 34.0
Y8010429 44.00 42.90 41.00 37.90 14.8 41.4 34.7
Y8010444 45.50 44.40 42.50 39.10 14.8 44.0 36.2
Y8010460 47.00 46.00 44.00 40.50 14.8 45.0 36.5
Y8010470 49.00 47.00 46.00 43.00
3.2
14.8 45.5 37.5
Y8010498 50.90 49.80 48.40 45.30 15.8 46.8 39.0
Y8010520 53.20 52.00 50.60 47.30 15.8 48.5 40.5
Y8010542 55.40 54.20 52.70 49.30 15.8 49.0 41.0
Y8010560 57.40 56.00 54.40 51.00 15.8 50.0 42.0
Y8010574 58.80 57.40 56.00 52.20 15.8 51.0 42.8
Y8010596 61.00 59.60 58.20 55.40
3.5
15.8 53.0 44.3
Y8010640 66.00 64.00 62.00 58.00 16.7 60.0 50.0
Y8010740 75.00 73.00 71.00 66.60
3.8 16.7 64.0 54.0
0.50
QUICK RELEASE BAND CLAMPS